

PERMIT NO.		CITY OF NEW BEDFOR		DATE 10/11/12
24303 This certifies that pen		SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN	N PERMIT	E49. 10/11/13
		64. 690.307 Dusney	/ MA 0226 Tel. 6/	9-479-2434
To connect a sewer as	nd/or storm drain locate	dat River Side Ave +	ES Belleville	Ave
Assessor's Plot/a	Lot. 170 , to th	e sewer and/or storm drain in [31]	recoide Auc -	into Sewer
To be laid in accordan	nce with the conditions	in this application and the City of Ne COMMERCIAL INDUS	w Bedford ordinances.	OWG.P.D.
If applicant other than	actual property owner,	attach Letter of Authorization from	Property Owner.	
TL- D1-1	Canton Andrew I ame	99.307. Quantly, authorized to perform this work is: (145. Bank St. Su.) a Address		
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	ONE YEAR AFTER	DATE OF ISSUE wage and storm drain where applical	ble. Storm water cannot	
sanitary sew All work mu If this conne Joint Mainte Permits can Public Infras In addition, Commonwer Industrial User D Comm. Mass. Se A Filing and Insp Bank# Faster Connection made	st be inspected and apprection is to be part of a pranance Agreement. be issued to Industrial a structure of required pla a City-issued Industrial alth of Massachusetts Descharge Permit No  wer Conn./Ext. Permit Noccition Fee of \$	roved by a D.P.I. inspector before barrivate service shared jointly with other and/or Commercial Applicants only upons and supplemental information.  User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer L.P. shall be required by the City for Dan	ckfilling. er building owners, attace pon receipt and approva er Extension/Connection r Industrial Discharge in te  te	ch copy of Recorded  al by the Commissioner of  n Permit issued by the  nto the sewer system.  company this application.  Receipt#    Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place   Place     Place
		INSPECTOR'S REPORT		
	Y:	1		
COMMENTS:			BEI	ANG
APPROVED	DISA	RIVERSON -		
SEE WHIT		RIVE R BONIL LE		Sance Dios
			=> <del> </del>	

ORS PECTAL

PERMIT NO.

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10/11/12 Eyp. 10/11/13

	24303 WW-12-33 SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT Eyp. 10/11/13			
	This certifies that permission is granted to 2/8 W:l/ard 5			
	Stephen Ricciardi P.D.Bay 690307 Quincy MA 02269  Property Owner Address ES Tel. 617-479-2424  Riverbank Aufts LLC  To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Riverside Ave & ES Belleville Ave			
	To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Kiver Side Ave 4 ED 102 11eville 14ve			
	Assessor's Plot 105 Lot 170, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Biverside Ave - into Sewer Street 105 Main on Private Property  To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.			
X	To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.  TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.			
N 126	If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.  Name. Alan. Caldwell. Tel.  Mailing Address. P.O. BOX 690 30.7. Quincy, MA. 0.2.26.9.  The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:  VIEIVA Y SIND SIL 1145 BOM St. Swansea. MA: 0.2.77  Name. Address. Tel. 508-674-8976			
B	Name Address Tel. 508-674-8976 Type of Pipe Required: 10" 5DL 3.5			
	PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE			
641	<ul> <li>Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer.</li> <li>All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.</li> </ul>			
<i>J.</i>	<ul> <li>If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.</li> </ul>			
,	<ul> <li>Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.</li> </ul>			
61-	In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.			
H	Industrial User Discharge Permit No			
	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No			
	Bank# Eastern Bank Check# 1644 Date 10/5/12 Receipt# 9620			
	Other requirements: Must meet all conditions as per site plan review for drainage of stem & sewer with have to submit revised plan show in relocation			
	of Stormcefter for DFI approval - Must provide lity with copies of seconded  Sewer easements if any part of sewer or drainage system  Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line  YES  NO  Lots notowned by  applicant			
	Storm Drain applicant			
	Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City/Engineer may deem necessary			
	City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative			
	Superising Civil Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT			
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT			
	INSPECTED BY: SOURCE CACAST CA			
	APPROVED DISAPPROVED			
	Marie Belle			
	SIGNATURE			

SKETCH PLAN

## PERMIT NO

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10/11/12 Eyp. 10/11/13

	STORM DRAIN PERMIT Eyp. 10/11/13
$4303$ , $\omega\omega - 12 - 33$	St. Juincy MA 02269 ES Tel. 617-479-2424 Side Ave + ES Belleville Ave
of Riverbank Lasts, LLC	. 0
tefhen Kicciardi 10.Box 690307	Lunxy MA 02269
Property Owner Address 210 R	ES Tel. 6/7-479-2434
connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at R(Vers	side Ave & ES Belleville Ave
in a sound and a sound and a sound at a soun	air in the sewer
ssessor's Plot	marin in Biverside Ave - into sewer man
Storm drain on Private Proper be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application a	Ty
YPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL FLOW G.P.D.
applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Au	athorization from Property Owner.
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 690307	uthorization from Property Owner.  1. Mad S. Tel. 6.17-479-2424  Quincy, MA. 02269.
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perfo	orm this work is:
Vieira 4 Sons Suc. 1145 Bank	St. Swansea, MA: 0277 Tel. 508-674-8976
Name Address	Tel. 508-679-4770
Type of Pipe Required:	
ERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm dr.	ain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. in	ispector before backfilling.
<ul> <li>If this connection is to be part of a private service share Joint Maintenance Agreement.</li> </ul>	ed jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial	Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplementa	al information.
<ul> <li>In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Per</li> </ul>	rmit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be requi	red by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date.
	ee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# Fastern Boot Check# 1644	Date 10/5/12 Receipt# 9620
	a se con cità de content la destace
Other requirements: MUST. MPRT. Coll. Con dition	Submit revised plan show it relocation
of Stormceptor for DPI approval.	ons as per site flan review for drainage. Submit revised plan showing re lo cation. Must provide lity with copies of record any part of sewer of drainage system red private line YES (NO) (rosses into adjace applicant
Sewer easements if	any part of sewer or drainage system
Connection made to Part of jointly-shar	red private line YES (NO) Lots No towned by
Storm Drain	applicant
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as	all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infras	structure and/or City Lygineer may deem necessary
manuel H. Silva es	Wen Jeffull
City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Superising Civil Engineer	and the second s
INSPEC	TOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:COMMENTS:	
COMMIZENTO	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
,	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN

**'ACORN MANAGEMENT** 

218 Willard Street Quincy, MA 02169 Tel: 617-479-2424

ALAN CALDWELL

Fax: 617-773-3840 Cell: 781-589-2000

ac7754@comcast.net



## Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

> Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemetery

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

the permit (s) being applied for:

Name

Signature

218 WILLARD ST. QVINCY MASS

Address

9/26/12 617-479-2424

Telephone number